


>COI @GKMOGJNGR AGRGKO ?QI =UOLTG

*. 8TQQJV!7dVL '/*+!?A 6CTSWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

*/ 4FS^!<JQQ] '/*.!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

+& ;FSN!.VRNS '/*/!A 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

+' ;dQQJV!.QKVJI '/+'!A 8RGUXMKOIGO"!?EJ\TXGOVGRGKO 88 ++

+( 3VcMQNHM!?TQFSI '/+(!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

+) 9JSMJVV!.SIVJFW '/+(!A <PRF#5[JWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

+* 4]LJV!?TQFSI '/+)!A ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

++ ?YWHM!5FSW '/++!A BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

+, <FYJV!3VNITQNS '/+/!? ?T$!5CMMGO"!4GMFSEJ\TXGOIGSGMMSEJCHT!FGR!?TCFT88 ++

+- 5FYUXRFSS!7JSW '/,&!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

+. ;aIJV!AMTRFW '/-+!3 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

+/ /aVXWHM!?JXT '/-.!3 5PNNKSWCMF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

,& /JNJV!/JSOFRNS '/.,!3 BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

,' /T\QJV!AMTRFW '/.,!3 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

,( ?TZNFVT!;FVHT '/.-!3 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

,) @NLSJV!>FYQF '/..!3 BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

,* /JVLJV!AMTRFW '//(!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

,+ 5FLRFSS!;FVNF '//*!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ++

,, <]MYNW!7FSNP '///!77 5PNNKSWCMF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

,- 8FNWJV!;FVXNSF '//,!7 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

,. /JNSJV!.QGJVX '/)*!?A 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

,/ 5JV^TL!5FSW '/*)!?A 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-& DNQQN!0MVNWXNFS '/*+!?A 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-' ENJLQJV!<TVGJVX '/+(!A BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-( 3VJN!DFQXJV '/+)!A <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-) 3TVWXJV!2ZJQ]S '/+)!A 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-* 5dUUN!2VMFVI '/+*!A 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-+ 8FRGJV!0FVQ '/+,!? BPMHJCMFGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-, ;aIJV!>FYQ '/+,!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-- ;JNJV!.QGNS '/+-!? ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-. 2GSJXJV!7TWJK '/,&!? BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

-/ @NJLJSXMFQJV!1FSNJQ '/,'!? ?CRICOS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

.& ;JQN!>FXVNHP '/-'!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

.' /NWHMTK!7FPTG '/-+!3 BKMFJCUS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

.( 2GJVQJ!?TLJV '/-,!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

.) 8dS^QN!?JSb '/-.!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

.* D]RFSS!;NHMFJQ '/-/!3 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

.+ ?TZNFVT!@FSIVF '//&!3 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +*

., 7YSL!.QGJVX '/*(!?A BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

.- ;dSXJSJV!8YVX '/*(!?A BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

.. 3YVVJV!5FSWVYJIN '/*+!?A <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

./ /NWHMTKGJVLJV!DFQXJV '/*,!A <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

/& 9FRUJVX!/JVSMFVI '/*-!A 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

/' ;dQQJV!BJQN '/*.!A 8RGUXMKOIGO"!?EJ\TXGOVGRGKO 88 +)

/( 3VcMQNHM!6IF '/+(!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

/) DJV^!<TVGJVX '/+,!? <PRF#5[JWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

/* 9FSLMFVX!;FVPYW '/+-!? ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

?GKTG!(!VPO!)AGRGKOSB8!)$-$'$*!#!WWW$VGRGKOSWL$EJ &*$'&$(&'+"!'&0)-0**
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>COI @GKMOGJNGR AGRGKO ?QI =UOLTG

/+ @HMJVVJV!?JSb '/+.!? 6CTSWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

/, 4VFK!@XJKFS '/-&!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

/- /VFHP!8YVX '/-'!3 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

/. >KNKKSJV!AMTRFW '/-*!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

// 5FYUXRFSS!>FXVNHP '/..!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

'&& 8QFYW!1FZNI '//(!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +)

'&' 8FNWJV!;FVQNJW '///!77 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'&( CFSIJVWRNWWJS!>NJX '//.!7 5PNNKSWCMF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'&) /VdJWHM!0MVNWXNFS '/**!?A 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'&* @JSS!2RNQ '/*-!A <PRF#5[JWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'&+ >KNWXJV!;FVHJQ '/*.!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'&, ;FNJV!BVW '/+'!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'&- @HMYVXJV!?YITQK '/+(!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'&. ;cHPQN!4TXXQNJG '/+,!? ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'&/ @HMcSJSGJVLJV!BVWYQF '/+,!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

''& /QJNPJV!DJVSJV '/+/!? ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

''' 8TWXJV!2RNQ '/+/!? BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

''( ?TXFHM!DFQXJV '/+/!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'') /JVSMFVIWLVdXXJV!6ZT '/,'!? 5PSSCU"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

''* /QFXXJV!=QNZJV '/,)!? <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

''+ ;JQN!5FSWUJXJV '/-,!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

'', ;cHPQN!8FXOF '/./!3 ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +(

''- D]RFSS!2VSWX '/*+!?A 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +'

''. ;YQQNW!7TWJK '/+&!A ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +'

''/ @TSIJVJLLJV!.QKVJI '/+*!A 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +'

'(& ?TZNFVT!BVWYQF '/+.!? 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +'

'(' ?TZNFVT!;FYVN^NT '/+/!? 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +'

'(( /FYRFSS!/VNLNXXJ '/-.!3 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +'

'() 0FZNJ^JQ!<FSIT '//-!7 5PNNKSWCMF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +&

'(* 1JQQJSGFHM!?YJIN '/*'!?A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +&

'(+ D]WW!;FVPYW '/*+!?A BGKOHGMFGO"!?EJ\TXGOIGSGMMSEJCHT 88 +&

'(, 3TVWXJV!5FSW"BQVNHM '/+'!A 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +&

'(- /NWHMTK!AMTRFW '//*!3 BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 +&

'(. @HMcSJSGJVLJV!.QTNW '/*)!?A BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 +%

'(/ .JGJVWTQI!/VYST '/*.!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +%

')& @HMQFY!;FVNT '/./!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +%

')' ;FYVJV!/VYST '/*)!?A <PRF#5[JWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +$

')( DFQQSJV!;FVXNS '/*/!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +$

')) 8aQNS!.QGJVX '/)+!?A BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 *-

')* 5YL!8YVX '/*/!A ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 *,

')+ 0MNFUUTQNSN!/VYST '/),!?A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 *+

'), ;JVHTQN!>VNRT '/*(!?A 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 *)

')- ;TSMFVX!?NHMFVI '/,&!? ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 *(

?GKTG!)!VPO!)AGRGKOSB8!)$-$'$*!#!WWW$VGRGKOSWL$EJ &*$'&$(&'+"!'&0)-0**

5FWJSGJVLWHMNJWWJS

@UTVXWHMdX^JS!8NVHMGJVL
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>COI @GKMOGJNGR AGRGKO ?QI =UOLTG

' /JVSMFVIWLVdXXJV!6ZT '/,'!? 5PSSCU"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 %$$

( ;JQN!>FXVNHP '/-'!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 %$$

) ;JNJV!;FVHT '/-)!3 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 %$$

* 8dS^QJV!?FQUM '/.(!3 BPMHJCMFGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 %$$

+ 4TTI!ANST '/.-!3 ?T$!5CMMGO"!4GMFSEJ\TXGOIGSGMMSEJCHT!FGR!?TCFT88 %$$

, 5FLRFSS!;FVNF '//*!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 %$$

- .QXMJV!0MVNWXNFS '//-!7 5PSSCU"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

. 8FNWJV!;FVXNSF '//,!7 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

/ 9FSL!@JUU '/+)!A BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

'& 3TVWXJV!2ZJQ]S '/+)!A 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

'' ?YWHM!5FSW '/++!A BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

'( .QIJV!2QRFV '/+,!? BPMHJCMFGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

') 4VFK!?TQFSI '/,.!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

'* ENRRJVRFSS!?JRT '/-(!3 ?CRICOS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

'+ 2LLJSGJVLJV!@NRTS '/-.!3 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

', @HMNQQNLJV!;FVHJQ '/.'!3 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 --

'- DTQKJSIJV!;FXXMNFW '//)!3 8RGUXMKOIGO"!?EJ\TXGOVGRGKO 88 --

'. 3VNXWHMN!@XJKFS '//+!7 5PNNKSWCMF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

'/ DNQQN!0MVNWXNFS '/*+!?A 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

(& 4FS^!<JQQ] '/*.!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

(' DFQQSJV!;FVXNS '/*/!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

(( 3VJN!DFQXJV '/+)!A <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

() 4]LJV!?TQFSI '/+)!A ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

(* 5FLJSGdHMQN!BVW '/++!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

(+ @XJNLJV!;FVPYW '/+/!? 8RGUXMKOIGO"!?EJ\TXGOVGRGKO 88 -,

(, /dVLJ!?JSb '/,.!? 5PSSCU"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

(- /FYRLFVXSJV!0MVNWXNFS '/,.!? BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

(. 3aWWQJV!5FSWVYJIN '/-'!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

(/ ;aIJV!AMTRFW '/-+!3 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

)& .RRFSS!<cQIN '/-.!3 BKMFJCUS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

)' /VdQQRFSS!;FVXNS '/-.!3 9GOIWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

)( ;FSWJV!0MVNWXNFS '/.)!3 BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

)) DJXXJV!>FXVNHP '/.*!3 BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

)* 4]LJV!;FVXNS '/.+!3 ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

)+ /JVLJV!AMTRFW '//(!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -,

), 5FLRFSS!=QNZNF '//-!7 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

)- 8FNWJV!?JSb '//-!7 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

). 7TVIN!0YVINS '//+!7 BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

)/ <TGW!DFQXJV '/**!?A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

*& 8TQQJV!7dVL '/*+!?A 6CTSWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

*' ;dQQJV!/VYST '/+)!A ?T$!5CMMGO"!4GMFSEJ\TXGOIGSGMMSEJCHT!FGR!?TCFT88 -+

*( @TSIJVJLLJV!.QKVJI '/+*!A 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

*) @HMJVVJV!5FSW '/+*!A 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

** 5dUUN!2VMFVI '/+*!A 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

*+ 8FYKRFSS!.VRNS '/+*!A BKMFJCUS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

*, DJV^!<TVGJVX '/+,!? <PRF#5[JWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

*- ;aIJV!>FYQ '/+,!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

?GKTG!'!VPO!*AGRGKOSB8!)$-$'$*!#!WWW$VGRGKOSWL$EJ &*$'&$(&'+"!'&0)/0&)
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>COI @GKMOGJNGR AGRGKO ?QI =UOLTG

*. D]WW!.YLYWX '/+.!? ?CRICOS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

*/ <FYJV!3VNITQNS '/+/!? ?T$!5CMMGO"!4GMFSEJ\TXGOIGSGMMSEJCHT!FGR!?TCFT88 -+

+& @UNHMXNL!.VRNS '/,'!? 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

+' @HMJY!>FXVNHP '/,(!? ?T$!5CMMGOLCQQGM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

+( /VFYHMQN!5FSW '/-'!3 BKMFJCUS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

+) DNIRJV!5FSWUJXJV '/-)!3 ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

+* /QJWW!?TLJV '/-+!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

++ /T\QJV!AMTRFW '/.,!3 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

+, @NLSJV!>FYQF '/..!3 BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

+- ?TZNFVT!@FSIVF '//&!3 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

+. @JN^!?TRFS '//(!3 9GOIWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

+/ @HM[JN^JV!.SIVJFW '//)!3 <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

,& @UJSLQJV!;FVHT '//)!3 9GOIWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

,' /NWHMTK!AMTRFW '//*!3 BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 -+

,( /cWHM!5JNSN '/),!?A 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

,) 5JV^TL!5FSW '/*)!?A 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

,* 3YVVJV!5FSWVYJIN '/*+!?A <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

,+ ;FSN!.VRNS '/*/!A 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

,, 3VcMQNHM!?TQFSI '/+(!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

,- 3TVWXJV!5FSW '/+,!? <PRF#5[JWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

,. 0FLNJSFVI!6VJSF '/+,!? 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

,/ 8TWXJV!2RNQ '/+/!? BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-& ?TXFHM!DFQXJV '/+/!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-' 2GSJXJV!7TWJK '/,&!? BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-( @NJLJSXMFQJV!1FSNJQ '/,'!? ?CRICOS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-) /FYRFSS!7TWJK '/,/!? ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-* /VFHP!8YVX '/-'!3 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-+ >KNKKSJV!AMTRFW '/-*!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-, /NWHMTK!7FPTG '/-+!3 BKMFJCUS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-- 3aWWQJV!3JQN\ '/-+!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-. @XVaWWQJ!0MVNWXTUM '/.)!3 5PSSCU"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -*

-/ <]MYNW!7FSNP '///!77 5PNNKSWCMF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

.& 4WJQQ!<FXMFQNJ '//+!7 5PSSCU"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

.' @HMNGQN!.QGVNP '/*&!?A BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

.( ;FNJV!BVW '/+'!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

.) @HMYVXJV!?YITQK '/+(!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

.* /aV!=WHFV '/,&!? 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

.+ /VFYHMQN!0QFYINF '/-+!3 BKMFJCUS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

., ;JQN!5FSWUJXJV '/-,!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

.- 2GJVQJ!?TLJV '/-,!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

.. /aVXWHM!?JXT '/-.!3 5PNNKSWCMF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

./ D]RFSS!;NHMFJQ '/-/!3 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

/& ;cHPQN!8FXOF '/./!3 ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -)

/' 0FZNJ^JQ!<FSIT '//-!7 5PNNKSWCMF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -(

/( .JGJVWTQI!/VYST '/*.!A ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -(

/) 5YL!8YVX '/*/!A ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -(

/* 3VcMQNHM!6IF '/+(!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 -(
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'*( ;JVHTQN!>VNRT '/*(!?A 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 +'

?GKTG!*!VPO!*AGRGKOSB8!)$-$'$*!#!WWW$VGRGKOSWL$EJ &*$'&$(&'+"!'&0)/0&)

5FWJSGJVLWHMNJWWJS

@UTVXWHMdX^JS!8NVHMGJVL

4FGJSWXNHM!"!.QQJ!4J[JMVJ
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>COI @GKMOGJNGR AGRGKO ?QI =UOLTG

' /QFXXJV!=QNZJV '/,)!? <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (,(

( @XJNLJV!;FVPYW '/+/!? 8RGUXMKOIGO"!?EJ\TXGOVGRGKO 88 (,%

) .QIJV!2QRFV '/+,!? BPMHJCMFGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+-

* 5FLRFSS!;FVNF '//*!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+-

+ 8FNWJV!;FVXNSF '//,!7 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+,

, /JVSMFVIWLVdXXJV!6ZT '/,'!? 5PSSCU"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+,

- /QJWW!?TLJV '/-+!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (++

. DNQQN!;FXXMNFW '//(!3 ;GMS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (++

/ ?YWHM!5FSW '/++!A BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+*

'& 3aWWQJV!5FSWVYJIN '/-'!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+)

'' ;JNJV!;FVHT '/-)!3 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+)

'( @HMJY!>FXVNHP '/,(!? ?T$!5CMMGOLCQQGM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+(

') /FYRFSS!7TWJK '/,/!? ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+(

'* DJV^!<TVGJVX '/+,!? <PRF#5[JWKM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+&

'+ ENRRJVRFSS!?JRT '/-(!3 ?CRICOS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+&

', @HM[JN^JV!.SIVJFW '//)!3 <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+&

'- @HMNQQNLJV!;FVHJQ '/.'!3 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+%

'. 4TTI!ANST '/.-!3 ?T$!5CMMGO"!4GMFSEJ\TXGOIGSGMMSEJCHT!FGR!?TCFT88 (+%

'/ /NWHMTK!7FPTG '/-+!3 BKMFJCUS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+$

(& ;aIJV!AMTRFW '/-+!3 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+$

(' 8dS^QN!?JSb '/-.!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+$

(( DJXXJV!>FXVNHP '/.*!3 BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (+$

() @HMNGQN!.QGVNP '/*&!?A BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*-

(* 5FLJSGdHMQN!BVW '/++!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*,

(+ 8FNWJV!?JSb '//-!7 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (**

(, /FYRLFVXSJV!0MVNWXNFS '/,.!? BKM!?5"!?TCFTSEJ\TXGO 88 (**

(- 4VFK!?TQFSI '/,.!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (**

(. /JVLJV!AMTRFW '//(!3 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (**

(/ 9FSL!@JUU '/+)!A BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*)

)& 2GSJXJV!7TWJK '/,&!? BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*)

)' 3VcMQNHM!?TQFSI '/+(!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*(

)( 9FSLMFVX!;FVPYW '/+-!? ?EJMCTT"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*(

)) @NJLJSXMFQJV!1FSNJQ '/,'!? ?CRICOS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*(

)* @HM[JN^JV!;NHMFJQ '//+!7 <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*'

)+ DNQQN!0MVNWXNFS '/*+!?A 2PNCT%3NS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*'

), 4]LJV!?TQFSI '/+)!A ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*'

)- @TSIJVJLLJV!.QKVJI '/+*!A 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*'

). 8FYKRFSS!.VRNS '/+*!A BKMFJCUS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*'

)/ @UNHMXNL!.VRNS '/,'!? 5RCDS"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*'

*& 4FS^!<JQQ] '/*.!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*&

*' ;JNJV!.QGNS '/+-!? ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*&

*( 8TWXJV!2RNQ '/+/!? BGKSSDCF"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*&

*) DNIRJV!5FSWUJXJV '/-)!3 ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*&

** 4WJQQ!<FXMFQNJ '//+!7 5PSSCU"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*%

*+ 5JV^TL!5FSW '/*)!?A 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*%

*, ;YQQNW!7TWJK '/+&!A ;PSOCOI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (*%

*- ;dQQJV!.QKVJI '/+'!A 8RGUXMKOIGO"!?EJ\TXGOVGRGKO 88 (*%

?GKTG!'!VPO!)AGRGKOSB8!)$-$'$*!#!WWW$VGRGKOSWL$EJ &*$'&$(&'+"!'&0)/0+&

5FWJSGJVLWHMNJWWJS

@UTVXWHMdX^JS!8NVHMGJVL

.YW^FMQYSL!"!.QQJ!4J[JMVJ

2NS^JQVFSLQNWXJ

%,#$-#&$%)!"!&+#$-#&$%)





>COI @GKMOGJNGR AGRGKO ?QI =UOLTG

/+ ?TZNFVT!;FVHT '/.-!3 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (&*

/, ;dQQJV!BJQN '/*.!A 8RGUXMKOIGO"!?EJ\TXGOVGRGKO 88 (&)

/- 3VcMQNHM!6IF '/+(!A 2GTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (&(

/. ;aIJV!>FYQ '/+,!? 8KREJDGRI"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (&(

// /FYRFSS!/VNLNXXJ '/-.!3 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (&(

'&& /NWHMTKGJVLJV!DFQXJV '/*,!A <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (&$

'&' 3VJN!DFQXJV '/+)!A <GELGRTCM"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (%-

'&( ?TZNFVT!BVWYQF '/+.!? 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (%-

'&) D]RFSS!2VSWX '/*+!?A 2KELGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 (%(

'&* DJQXJ!4dSXJV '/**!?A 1PTTKIJPHGO"!?QPRTSEJ\TXGO 88 ',,

?GKTG!)!VPO!)AGRGKOSB8!)$-$'$*!#!WWW$VGRGKOSWL$EJ &*$'&$(&'+"!'&0)/0+&

5FWJSGJVLWHMNJWWJS

@UTVXWHMdX^JS!8NVHMGJVL

.YW^FMQYSL!"!.QQJ!4J[JMVJ

2NS^JQVFSLQNWXJ

%,#$-#&$%)!"!&+#$-#&$%)


